
UDINE 2020 - FOIL WOMEN Ind.
Coupe Du Monde -20 Ans

05 Gennaio 2020

List of fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 91 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name flag nat. number points FIE licence

1 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 3 121.00 12072000002
2 RICCI Marta ITA 6 95.00 24052000002
3 PETROVA Elena RUS 9 87.00 14022001003
4 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 11 69.00 02082000003
5 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 13 65.00 14062002000
6 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 15 60.00 30082001001
7 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 23 45.00 03022001000
8 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI 24 44.50 07052000000
9 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 31 33.50 18072003000

10 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 32 33.00 13052000001
11 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 36 31.00 26092001000
12 AMORE Giulia ITA 41 30.00 04062003001
13 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 42 28.00 20062002000
14 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 47 24.00 15092001001
15 LUKINS Tianji AUS 48 24.00 19082001001
16 ANASCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 51 23.00 09072001003
17 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 54 22.00 12112002000
18 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 57 22.00 02102003001
19 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 66 20.00 04072001003
20 VAABEN Naja DEN 67 20.00 25022001001
21 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 68 19.50 07112001000
22 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 70 18.50 18042001003
23 PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 71 18.00 27102003001
24 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 73 18.00 02032000002
25 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 77 16.50 28082001001
26 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 80 16.00 12122003001
27 TARANENKO Anna UKR 84 15.00 27122000001
28 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 89 14.00 15022004000
29 BERNO Eleonora ITA 90 14.00 25092001000
30 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 95 13.00 01012002000
31 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 97 12.50 11062000001
32 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 108 12.00 23122002000
33 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 111 11.00 25072003000
34 LORENZI Margherita ITA 113 11.00 25112003000
35 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 122 8.50 31032000000
36 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 130 8.00 15102002003
37 CRISTINO Anna ITA 132 8.00 28122001001
38 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 136 7.50 03102002001
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39 KOZAEVA Polina RUS 139 7.00 19092001001
40 MEMOLI Giorgia ITA 142 7.00 27072000006
41 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 143 7.00 21092000002
42 BOFINGER Erin AUS 144 6.50 17082000001
43 FEI Ruoqiu CHN 166 5.00 28012002002
44 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 168 5.00 13062001002
45 DRUCK Lior ISR 176 4.00 10062003000
46 PROIETTI Arianna ITA 177 4.00 15072002004
47 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 178 4.00 08102002002
48 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 179 4.00 07092003002
49 KOVAL Nataliia UKR 182 4.00 23062002005
50 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 186 4.00 17062000000
51 GAMBITTA Alice ITA 188 4.00 16082003002
52 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 191 4.00 23042003004
53 HULL Violet AUS 193 4.00 22062000002
54 EROS Nikol ISR 201 3.00 03012002003
55 MIRONIUK Dariia UKR 203 3.00 10072001001
56 NG Chloe Wanyi SGP 205 3.00 14112002003
57 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 219 2.00 25082005001
58 TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS 222 2.00 10092002004
59 TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 223 2.00 26072002003
60 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 225 2.00 02122001004
61 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 227 2.00 24032001001
62 SOPIT Olga UKR 229 2.00 27032003001
63 JORDENS Heloise BEL 230 2.00 09102003001
64 GROESS Chiara AUT 234 2.00 27102003000
65 HOME Amy GBR 239 2.00 02082001000
66 CAMPBELL Alice GBR 241 2.00 07082000002
67 SADII Anatasiia UKR 246 1.50 22082001001
68 ZACCHEO Flaminia ITA 248 1.00 02042002004
69 CURWEN Becci GBR 251 1.00 09062001001
70 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 252 1.00 23082003000
71 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 262 1.00 22122002001
72 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 269 1.00 17052001000
73 MATIC Anja SWE 272 1.00 15092002000
74 ROM Florentine AUT 274 1.00 21032000000
75 EISTERT Julia AUT 279 1.00 19072002000
76 HAUTALA Eva FIN 281 0.50 31082001006
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77 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 294 0.50 29122002000
78 CHERNENKO Dayana ISR 296 0.50 22082000002
79 TESTA BARBATO Wendy COL 329 0.00 30062004000
80 SILK Georgia GBR 335 0.00 09082002002
81 SCHMIDT Elsa AUT 347 0.00 18022001008
82 TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 350 0.00 09102004000
83 SYZAREVA Marianna UKR 354 0.00 15032002003
84 MCCONVEY Catherine IRL 359 0.00 29122002001
85 MEDELSKA Barbora SVK 372 0.00 20042000007
86 DACO Sophie BEL 9999 0.00 15112002001
86 DE BIASIO Irene ITA 9999 0.00 04122003001
86 FABIANEK Marie AUT 9999 0.00 07012004000
86 MAY Chantelle NZL 9999 0.00 15052004000
86 ZONI Anna GER 9999 0.00 06062003002
86 ZONI Lea GER 9999 0.00 04052006000
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42 BOFINGER Erin AUS 144 6.50 17082000001
53 HULL Violet AUS 193 4.00 22062000002
15 LUKINS Tianji AUS 48 24.00 19082001001
28 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 89 14.00 15022004000
10 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 32 33.00 13052000001
75 EISTERT Julia AUT 279 1.00 19072002000
86 FABIANEK Marie AUT 9999 0.00 07012004000
64 GROESS Chiara AUT 234 2.00 27102003000
74 ROM Florentine AUT 274 1.00 21032000000
81 SCHMIDT Elsa AUT 347 0.00 18022001008
86 DACO Sophie BEL 9999 0.00 15112002001
63 JORDENS Heloise BEL 230 2.00 09102003001
8 INOSTROZA Arantza CHI 24 44.50 07052000000
5 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 13 65.00 14062002000

43 FEI Ruoqiu CHN 166 5.00 28012002002
79 TESTA BARBATO Wendy COL 329 0.00 30062004000
70 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 252 1.00 23082003000
38 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 136 7.50 03102002001
41 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 143 7.00 21092000002
33 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 111 11.00 25072003000
20 VAABEN Naja DEN 67 20.00 25022001001
76 HAUTALA Eva FIN 281 0.50 31082001006
66 CAMPBELL Alice GBR 241 2.00 07082000002
50 CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 186 4.00 17062000000
69 CURWEN Becci GBR 251 1.00 09062001001
25 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 77 16.50 28082001001
65 HOME Amy GBR 239 2.00 02082001000
24 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 73 18.00 02032000002
61 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 227 2.00 24032001001
80 SILK Georgia GBR 335 0.00 09082002002
32 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 108 12.00 23122002000
86 ZONI Anna GER 9999 0.00 06062003002
86 ZONI Lea GER 9999 0.00 04052006000
35 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 122 8.50 31032000000
31 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 97 12.50 11062000001
84 MCCONVEY Catherine IRL 359 0.00 29122002001
78 CHERNENKO Dayana ISR 296 0.50 22082000002
45 DRUCK Lior ISR 176 4.00 10062003000
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54 EROS Nikol ISR 201 3.00 03012002003
12 AMORE Giulia ITA 41 30.00 04062003001
29 BERNO Eleonora ITA 90 14.00 25092001000
26 CALVANESE Matilde ITA 80 16.00 12122003001
48 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 179 4.00 07092003002
44 CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 168 5.00 13062001002
60 CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 225 2.00 02122001004
37 CRISTINO Anna ITA 132 8.00 28122001001
86 DE BIASIO Irene ITA 9999 0.00 04122003001
18 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 57 22.00 02102003001
51 GAMBITTA Alice ITA 188 4.00 16082003002
52 GRANDIS Aurora ITA 191 4.00 23042003004
34 LORENZI Margherita ITA 113 11.00 25112003000
11 MEMOLI Claudia ITA 36 31.00 26092001000
40 MEMOLI Giorgia ITA 142 7.00 27072000006
23 PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 71 18.00 27102003001
46 PROIETTI Arianna ITA 177 4.00 15072002004
2 RICCI Marta ITA 6 95.00 24052000002

17 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 54 22.00 12112002000
68 ZACCHEO Flaminia ITA 248 1.00 02042002004
86 MAY Chantelle NZL 9999 0.00 15052004000
16 ANASCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 51 23.00 09072001003
6 BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 15 60.00 30082001001

19 KONONOVA Angelina RUS 66 20.00 04072001003
36 KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 130 8.00 15102002003
39 KOZAEVA Polina RUS 139 7.00 19092001001
3 PETROVA Elena RUS 9 87.00 14022001003

14 PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 47 24.00 15092001001
13 RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 42 28.00 20062002000
4 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 11 69.00 02082000003

59 TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 223 2.00 26072002003
58 TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS 222 2.00 10092002004
1 UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 3 121.00 12072000002
9 CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 31 33.50 18072003000

57 CHEUNG Kemei SGP 219 2.00 25082005001
77 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 294 0.50 29122002000
56 NG Chloe Wanyi SGP 205 3.00 14112002003
82 TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 350 0.00 09102004000
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71 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 262 1.00 22122002001
7 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 23 45.00 03022001000

47 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 178 4.00 08102002002
22 CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 70 18.50 18042001003
21 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 68 19.50 07112001000
85 MEDELSKA Barbora SVK 372 0.00 20042000007
73 MATIC Anja SWE 272 1.00 15092002000
30 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 95 13.00 01012002000
49 KOVAL Nataliia UKR 182 4.00 23062002005
72 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 269 1.00 17052001000
55 MIRONIUK Dariia UKR 203 3.00 10072001001
67 SADII Anatasiia UKR 246 1.50 22082001001
62 SOPIT Olga UKR 229 2.00 27032003001
83 SYZAREVA Marianna UKR 354 0.00 15032002003
27 TARANENKO Anna UKR 84 15.00 27122000001

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-01-04 13:50



UDINE 2020 - FOIL WOMEN Ind.
Coupe Du Monde -20 Ans

05 Gennaio 2020

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

91 fencers

1 poules: round

91 fencers
13 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
72 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 72 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 1
rank number

UDOVICHENKO Anna RUS 1 3
CALVANESE Matilde ITA 26 80
TARANENKO Anna UKR 27 84
CAMPBELL Yasmin GBR 50 186
HULL Violet AUS 53 193
CHERNENKO Dayana ISR 78 296
TESTA BARBATO Wendy COL 79 329

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 2
rank number

RICCI Marta ITA 2 6
GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR 25 77
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 28 89
GRANDIS Aurora ITA 52 191
EROS Nikol ISR 54 201
LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 77 294
SCHMIDT Elsa AUT 81 347

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 3
rank number

PETROVA Elena RUS 3 9
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR 24 73
BERNO Eleonora ITA 29 90
GAMBITTA Alice ITA 51 188
MIRONIUK Dariia UKR 55 203
HAUTALA Eva FIN 76 281
TAY Anna Wan Enn SGP 82 350

Poule No 4    8:30    Piste 4
rank number

SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra RUS 4 11
PANTANETTI Benedetta ITA 23 71
SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 30 95
KOVAL Nataliia UKR 49 182
NG Chloe Wanyi SGP 56 205
EISTERT Julia AUT 75 279
SILK Georgia GBR 80 335
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PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 5 13
CANTUCCI Gaia SVK 22 70
HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 31 97
PROIETTI Arianna ITA 46 177
CHEUNG Kemei SGP 57 219
TCEBRO Ekaterina RUS 59 223
SYZAREVA Marianna UKR 83 354

Poule No 6    8:30    Piste 6
rank number

BIKBULATOVA Adelina RUS 6 15
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 21 68
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 32 108
CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 44 168
CIAMPALINI Vittoria ITA 60 225
ROM Florentine AUT 74 274
MCCONVEY Catherine IRL 84 359

Poule No 7    8:30    Piste 7
rank number

WONG Maxine Jie Xin SGP 7 23
VAABEN Naja DEN 20 67
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 33 111
MEMOLI Giorgia ITA 40 142
TSURKIS Anastasiia RUS 58 222
KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 72 269
MEDELSKA Barbora SVK 85 372

Poule No 8    8:30    Piste 8
rank number

INOSTROZA Arantza CHI 8 24
KONONOVA Angelina RUS 19 66
LORENZI Margherita ITA 34 113
CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 48 179
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR 61 227
WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 71 262
MAY Chantelle NZL 86 9999
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Poule No 9    8:30    Piste 9
rank number

CHAN Denyse Wan Jing SGP 9 31
FERRARI Carlotta ITA 18 57
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 35 122
KOZAEVA Polina RUS 39 139
SOPIT Olga UKR 62 229
MATIC Anja SWE 73 272
DACO Sophie BEL 86 9999

Poule No 10    8:30    Piste 10
rank number

BRUGGER Lilli Maria AUT 10 32
TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 17 54
KORABLINA Aleksandra RUS 36 130
BUDAY Boglarka SVK 47 178
JORDENS Heloise BEL 63 230
BLAZIC Dorja CRO 70 252
ZONI Lea GER 86 9999

Poule No 11    8:30    Piste 11
rank number

MEMOLI Claudia ITA 11 36
ANASCHENKOVA Vitalina RUS 16 51
KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 38 136
DRUCK Lior ISR 45 176
GROESS Chiara AUT 64 234
CURWEN Becci GBR 69 251
ZONI Anna GER 86 9999

Poule No 12    8:30    Piste 12
rank number

AMORE Giulia ITA 12 41
PRYTKOVA Arina RUS 14 47
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE 41 143
BOFINGER Erin AUS 42 144
HOME Amy GBR 65 239
ZACCHEO Flaminia ITA 68 248
FABIANEK Marie AUT 86 9999
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Poule No 13    8:30    Piste 13
rank number

RASSOLOVA Valeriya RUS 13 42
LUKINS Tianji AUS 15 48
CRISTINO Anna ITA 37 132
FEI Ruoqiu CHN 43 166
CAMPBELL Alice GBR 66 241
SADII Anatasiia UKR 67 246
DE BIASIO Irene ITA 86 9999
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